PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Page: 1 of 2
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16936
Revised: 01-29-20
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The MaxLite L-Form Linear LED Luminaire is designed and

Warranty 10 year warranty*
QUALIFICATION DesignLight Consortium DLC 4.1 Standard
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER INVENTORY WATTAGE CCT
101349 LF-4836U-35 Special Order 36W
3500K
101352 LF-4849U-35 Special Order 49W
101350 LF-4836U-40 Stock 36W
4000K
101353 LF-4849U-40 Stock 49W
ORDERING*:
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
**Motion sensor shipped separately, in field installation required.
   Comes packaged with a standard High Mount lens and an optional Aisle lens.